High-Feed Roughing
SLOTWORX® HP M
2
Increase your profitability -
where long service life meets high feed rate
SLOTWORX® HP M
High-feed milling cutter
ConnectivityProcessing types

t
For CAD/CAM programming of the tool geometry, a milling cutter with theoretical
corner radius (rp) 2.0 mm is to be used. The unchipped area of residual material
(t) is therefore 0.46 mm. Please use „dp“ for tool length measurement.
Technical information
4
HP | Size M - Ø 16 - 52 mm
SLOTWORX® HP
* Angle radius to be programmed
stock item internal coolant supply suitable for HSC processing incorporated inserts
Features:
Insert Milling Cutter Order No. d1
l rp* l3 l2 l1 d2 d3
z
Screw-in cutter
HP06-016-E08-02 16 9.95 2 25 1.8 – M 8 13.8 2
HP06-020-E10-03 20 9.95 2 30 1.8 – M 10 18 3
HP06-025-E12-03 25 9.95 2 35 1.8 – M 12 21 3
HP06-025-E12-04 25 9.95 2 35 1.8 – M 12 21 4
HP06-032-E16-04 32 9.95 2 40 1.8 – M 16 29 4
HP06-032-E16-05 32 9.95 2 40 1.8 – M 16 29 5
HP06-035-E16-05 35 9.95 2 40 1.8 – M 16 29 5
Indexable insert Order No. DIN description
Carbide
Grade
Coating l s r M
l1
r s
HP06-8058-HF-RP EPHT 0603 P30 PATG 9.95 3.2 8 M 2.5
HP06-8068-HF-RK EPHT 0603 K10 PVTi 9.95 3.2 8 M 2.5
l1
sr
HP06-8052-HF-RP EPEW 0603 P30 PATG 9.95 3.2 8 M 2.5
HP06-8062-HF-RK EPEW 0603 K10 PVTi 9.95 3.2 8 M 2.5
Shell type milling cutter
HP06-042-A16-05 42 9.95 2 40 1.8 – 16 35 5
HP06-042-A16-07 42 9.95 2 40 1.8 – 16 35 7
HP06-052-A22-05 52 9.95 2 50 1.8 – 22 40 5
HP06-052-A22-07 52 9.95 2 50 1.8 – 22 40 7
The accessories opposite can be
used for all sizes Accessories
25 550 Torx-Screw > Site 7
08 500 Torx-Wrench > Site 7